
Day Date V Boys Basketball JV Boys Basketball V Girls Basketball JV Girls Basketball Fr. Girls Basketball Boys Varsity Hockey JV Boys Ice Hockey V Girls Hockey Cheerleading Date Day

Day Date V Boys Basketball JV Boys Basketball V Girls Basketball JV Girls Basketball Fr. Girls Basketball Boys Varsity Hockey JV Boys Ice Hockey V Girls Hockey Cheerleading Date Day

Freshman Boys Basketball

Freshman Boys Basketball

Mon 2-Dec 2-Dec Mon
Tues 3-Dec 3-Dec Tues
Wed 4-Dec 4-Dec Wed
Thurs 5-Dec 5-Dec Thurs
Frid 6-Dec 6-Dec Frid
Sat 7-Dec 7-Dec Sat
Sun 8-Dec 8-Dec Sun 

7-8pm

Off

6:30-8:30 6:30-8:30 3:30-4:30 4:30-6:30 4:30-6:30 3:30-4:30
6:30-8:30 6:30-8:30 3:30-4:30 4:30-6:30 4:30-6:30 3:30-4:30
7:00-8:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-4:30 5:30-7:00 4:30-5:30 4:30-5:30 8:00-8:50 pm
7:00-8:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-4:30 5:30-7:00 4:30-5:30 4:30-5:30
7:00-8:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-4:30 5:30-7:00 4:30-5:30 4:30-5:30

Off Off Off Off

5:30-7:00 4:30-5:30 4:30-5:30 7:00-8:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-4:30
Off Off 7:00-8:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-4:30

4:45-6:30 3:45-4:45 3:45-4:45 6:30-8:15 2:45-3:45 2:45-3:45 8:00-8:50 pm
5:30-7:00 4:30-5:30 4:30-5:30
5:30-7:00 4:30-5:30 4:30-5:30 7:00-8:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-4:30

Off Off 10-12 Off Off

7:00-8:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-4:30 5:30-7:00 4:30-5:30 4:30-5:30

7:00-8:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-4:30 5:30-7:00 4:30-5:30 4:30-5:30
7:00-8:30 7:00-8:30 Off 8:00-8:50 pm 8:00-8:50 pm

Off Off Off
10-12 Off Off 8-10 8-10 Off

10-12 Off 8-10 Off
Off Off Off Off Off Off
Off Off Off Off Off Off

10-12 Off Off 8-10 Off Off
8-10 Off Off 10-12 Off Off
8-10 Off Off 10-12 Off Off

Off Off 8-10 Off Off
10-12 Off Off 8-10 Off Off

Off Off Off Off Off Off
7:00-8:30 Off 7:00-8:30 Off

Off Off Off Off
10-12 8-10

5:30-7:00 4:30-5:30 4:30-5:30 7:00-8:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-4:30
Tues 7-Jan 8:00-8:50 pm 7-8pm 7-Jan Tues

5:30-7:00 4:30-5:30 4:30-5:30 7:00-8:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-4:30
7:00-8:30 3:30-4:30 6:00-7:30 Off
7:00-8:30

10-12

5:45-7:15 4:45-5:45 Off 7:15-8:45 4:45-5:45

6:30-8:15 2:45-3:45 4:45-6:30 3:45-4:45 3:45-4:45 7-8pm
5:30-7:00 4:30-5:30 4:30-5:30 7:00-8:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-4:30
5:30-7:00 4:30-5:30 4:30-5:30

8-10 10-12
Sun 19-Jan 19-Jan Sun 

7:00-8:30 Off Off
5:30-7:00 4:30-5:30 4:30-5:30

7:00-8:30 4:30-5:30 Off 5:30-7:00 4:30-5:30

10-12 8-10

Mon 27-Jan 5:30-7:00 4:30-5:30 4:30-5:30 7:00-8:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-4:30 9:00-9:50 pm 9:00-9:50 pm 9-10pm 27-Jan Mon
Tues 28-Jan 8:00-8:50 pm 8-9pm 28-Jan Tues

4:45-6:30 3:45-4:45 3:45-4:45 6:30-8:15 2:45-3:45 2:45-3:45
5:30-7:00 4:30-5:30 4:30-5:30 7:00-8:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-4:30

Off Off
10-12

Sun 2-Feb 2-Feb Sun 
5:30-7:00 4:30-5:30 4:30-5:30

6:30-8:00 Off Off 8:00-8:50 pm
7:15-8:45 4:45-5:45 Off 5:45-7:15 4:45-5:45

Thurs 6-Feb 6:30-8:00 5:30-6:30 Off 8:00-8:50 pm 8:00-8:50 pm 4-5pm 6-Feb Thurs
Frid 7-Feb Off 7:30-8:50 pm 6-7am 7-Feb Frid
Sat 8-Feb 8-10 10-12 8-Feb Sat

5:00-6:30 Off 6:30-8:00
Tues 11-Feb 8:00-8:50 pm 8-9pm 11-Feb Tues
Weds 12-Feb 4:45-6:30 3:45-4:45 3:45-4:45 6:30-8:15 2:45-3:45 12-Feb Weds

5:30-7:00 4:30-5:30 4:30-5:30 7:00-8:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-4:30

Mon 17-Feb 7:00-8:20 pm 7:00-8:20 pm 17-Feb Mon
8-9pm

Weds 19-Feb 19-Feb Weds
Thurs 20-Feb 7:00-8:20 pm 7:00-8:20 pm 4-5pm 20-Feb Thurs
Frid 21-Feb 21-Feb Frid

9:00-9:50 pm 9:00-9:50 pm
8:00-8:50 pm
8:00-8:50 pm
8:00-8:50 pm 8:00-8:50 pm
7:30-8:50 pm

9:00-9:50 pm 9:00-9:50 pm 9-10pm
8:00-8:50 pm 8-9pm

7-8pm
8:00-8:50 pm 8:00-8:50 pm 4-5pm
7:30-8:50 pm 4-5pm

Mon 9-Dec 9:00-9:50 pm 9:00-9:50 pm 9-10pm 9-Dec Mon
Tues 10-Dec 8:00-8:50 pm 8-9pm 10-Dec Tues
Weds 11-Dec 11-Dec Weds
Thurs 12-Dec 8:00-8:50 pm 8:00-8:50 pm 4-5pm 12-Dec Thurs
Frid 13-Dec 7:30-8:50 pm 6-7am 13-Dec Frid
Sat 14-Dec 14-Dec Sat
Sun 15-Dec 15-Dec Sun 
Mon 16-Dec 9:00-9:50 pm 9:00-9:50 pm 6-7am 16-Dec Mon
Tues 17-Dec 8:00-8:50 pm 17-Dec Tues
Weds 18-Dec 18-Dec Weds
Thurs 19-Dec 4-5pm 19-Dec Thurs
Frid 20-Dec 7:30-8:50 pm 6-7am 20-Dec Frid
Sat 21-Dec 21-Dec Sat
Sun 22-Dec 22-Dec Sun 
Mon 23-Dec 7:30-8:20 pm 7:30-8:20 pm 23-Dec Mon
Tues 24-Dec 11:00-12:00 24-Dec Tues
Weds 25-Dec 25-Dec Weds
Thurs 26-Dec 6:30-7:20 pm 6:30-7:20 pm 26-Dec Thurs
Frid 27-Dec 27-Dec Frid
Sat 28-Dec 28-Dec Sat
Sun 29-Dec 29-Dec Sun 
Mon 30-Dec 5:15-6:15pm 30-Dec Mon
Tues 31-Dec 6:00-6:50 pm 3-4pm 31-Dec Tues
Weds 1-Jan 1-Jan Weds
Thurs 2-Jan 8:00-8:50 pm 8:00-8:50 pm 2-Jan Thurs
Frid 3-Jan 7:30-8:50 pm 6-7am 3-Jan Frid
Sat 4-Jan 4-Jan Sat
Sun 5-Jan 5-Jan Sun 
Mon 6-Jan 9:00-9:50 pm 9-10pm 6-Jan Mon

Weds 8-Jan 8-Jan Weds
Thurs 9-Jan 8:00-8:50 pm 8:00-8:50 pm 4-5pm 9-Jan Thurs
Frid 10-Jan 7:30-8:50 pm 6-7am 10-Jan Frid
Sat 11-Jan 11-Jan Sat
Sun 12-Jan 12-Jan Sun 
Mon 13-Jan 9:00-9:50 8:00-8:50 pm 6-7am 13-Jan Mon
Tues 14-Jan 8:00-8:50 pm 8-9pm 14-Jan Tues
Wed 15-Jan 15-Jan Wed
Thurs 16-Jan 8:00-8:50 pm 8:00-8:50 pm 16-Jan Thurs
Frid 17-Jan 7:30-8:50 6-7am 17-Jan Frid
Sat 18-Jan 18-Jan Sat

Mon 20-Jan 20-Jan Mon
Tues 21-Jan 8:00-8:50 pm 8-9pm 21-Jan Tues
Weds 22-Jan 22-Jan Weds
Thurs 23-Jan 8:00-8:50 pm 8:00-8:50 pm 4-5pm 23-Jan Thurs
Frid 24-Jan 7:30-8:50 pm 6-7pm 24-Jan Frid
Sat 25-Jan 25-Jan Sat
Sun 26-Jan 26-Jan Sun 

Weds 29-Jan 29-Jan Weds
Thurs 30-Jan 8:00-8:50 pm 8:00-8:50 pm 4-5pm 30-Jan Thurs
Frid 31-Jan 7:30-8:50 pm 6-7am 31-Jan Frid
Sat 1-Feb 1-Feb Sat

Mon 3-Feb 9:00-9:50 pm 9:00-9:50 pm 9-10pm 3-Feb Mon
Tues 4-Feb 8-9pm 4-Feb Tues
Weds 5-Feb 5-Feb Weds

Sun 9-Feb 9-Feb Sun 
Mon 10-Feb 9:00-9:50 pm 9:00-9:50 pm 9-10pm 10-Feb Mon

Thurs 13-Feb 8:00-8:50 pm 8:00-8:50 pm 4-5pm 13-Feb Thurs
Frid 14-Feb 8:00-9:20 pm 6-7am 14-Feb Frid
Sat 15-Feb 15-Feb Sat
Sun 16-Feb 16-Feb Sun 

Tues 18-Feb 18-Feb Tues

Sat 22-Feb 22-Feb Sat
Sun 23-Feb 23-Feb Sun 
Mon 24-Feb 24-Feb Mon
Tues 25-Feb 25-Feb Tues
Weds 26-Feb 26-Feb Weds
Thurs 27-Feb 27-Feb Thurs
Frid 28-Feb 28-Feb Frid
Sat 1-Mar 1-Mar Sat
Sun 2-Mar 2-Mar Sun 

scrimm. at Sandwich 12:00 Scrimm vs Duxbury 6:30scrimm. vs Cape Tech 10am

scrimm. vs Plymouth North 5:00

at Bourne 6:30 at Bourne 5:00

at Bourne 7:30

at Falmouth 6:30 at Falmouth 5:00
at Nantucket 5:15

at Nauset 6:30 at Nauset 5:00 at Nauset 3:30
at MV 2:00 at Barnstable 5:30

at Nauset 3:50 (Tony Kent)
at Needham 1:30

at North Andover TBD
at MV 1:30 (Tony Kent)

at Canton 5:00

at NDA 1:50

at ORR 6:00
at Barnstable 6:30 at Barnstable 5:00 at Barnstable 3:30

at MV 3:00

at Bishop Stang 3:30 at DY/CCA/SJP 5:30
at DY 2:40 (Tony Kent)

at CCA 5:00
at Sturgis West 7:00 at DY 8:00

at Wareham 6:30 at Wareham 5:00
at Cape Tech 1:30 at Cape Tech 12:00 at Quincy 4:30

at ORR 3:50 (Tony Kent)
at Mashpee 6:30 at Mashpee 5:00

at DY 6:30 at DY 5:00 at DY 3:30 at Falmouth 5:00

at MV 4:30 at MV 3:00 at MV 3:00

at SJP 5:30 at SJP 4:00
at SJP 7:00

at CCA 5:00
at St. Mary's 3:00 at St. Mary's 1:30 at St. Mary's 12:00

at Pope Francis 6:00
at Wareham 6:30 at Wareham 5:00 at Wareham 3:30

at Nantucket 5:00 at Nantucket 6:30

at Cape Tech 1:30 at Auburn 2:30

at MV 4:30 at MV 3:00
at Nauset 3:30 at Sandwich 5:00

at Nantucket 5:00 at Nantucket 6:30 at Nantucket 5:00

at Rockland 7:50

at Barnstable 3:00
at UCT 10:00am

vs Hopedale 1:00

vs Nauset 5:30 vs Nauset 4:00

vs Walpole 2:00

vs Lunenburg 12:00 vs Rockland 4:00

vs UCT 6:00
vs Wareham 5:30 vs Wareham 4:00

vs Wareham 5:00 vs Wareham 6:30

vs Cape Tech 5:00

vs Sturgis East 3:30
vs Cape Tech 3:30

vs Mashpee 6:30 vs Mashpee 5:00 vs DY/CCA/SJP 5:30
vs Nauset 6:30 vs Nauset 5:00 vs Nauset 3:30

vs Bourne 7:00
vs Sandwich 3:30

vs Bishop Stang 3:30

vs Cape Tech 3:30

vs Sturgis East 3:30
vs Sturgis West 4:00

vs DY 6:30 vs DY 5:00

vs MV 3:30

vs SJP 3:30

Winter Fest vs Nauset 5:00 Winter Fest vs Bourne 3:00

Winter Fest @ Monomoy Winter Fest @ Monomoy

vs ORR 2:40 (Tony Kent) vs Pope Francis 11am

4-5pm

vs Falmouth 6:30 vs Falmouth 5:00 vs Falmouth 3:30
vs Falmouth 6:10

vs ORR 7:30

vs UCT 2:40 (Tony Kent)

vs Barnstable 5:30 vs Barnstable 4:00
vs SJP 7:00

vs DY 5:30 vs DY 4:00

vs CCA 5:00

vs Mashpee 3:30

vs Barnstable 5:30

vs Nantucket 3:30 vs Nantucket 5:00

vs MV 1:30 (Tony Kent)

vs Nantucket 3:30 vs Nantucket 5:00
vs DY 7:00 vs LaSalle Academy 6:00

vs MV 3:30
vs MV 5:00

vs Nantucket 4:00
vs SJP 5:00

vs Smithfield HS 7:00

at Sandwich 3:30

at Cape Tech 12:00

vs Cape Tech 3:30

vs MV 5:00 vs MV 3:30

vs Nauset 3:50 (Tony Kent)

vs CCA 5:00
vs Quincy 5:30 vs MV 4:00

vs UCT 2:40 ( Tony Kent)

vs Bourne @ TD Garden 4:00

vs Sandwich 7:00

vs DY 2:40 (Tony Kent)

at Abington 6:40

vs DY 3:30


